
2024  

IHM TERM DATES 
 

 

 

TERM 1 

 

 

Monday 29th January    -     Friday 12th April 
 

Adelaide Cup Public Holiday   -   Monday 11th March 

Good Friday Public Holiday     -   Friday 29th March 

Easter Monday Public Holiday -  Monday 1st April 

 

TERM 2 

 

 

Tuesday 30th April        -     Friday 5th July 
 

 (King’s Birthday Public Holiday  -  Monday 10th June 
 

 

TERM 3 

 

 

Tuesday 23rd July         -     Friday 27th Sept 
 

 

TERM 4 

 

 

Monday 14th October   -     Wed 11th Dec 
 

 
     PUPIL FREE DAYS: 

  

 Friday 8th March    (Week 6 Term 1) 

 Monday 29th April    (Week 1 Term 2) 

 Friday 7th June     (Week 6 Term 2) 

 Monday 22nd July    (Week 1 Term 3) 

 Friday 15th November  (Week 5 Term 4) 


